
PURDUE BASEBALL // 2019 SCHEDULE

2019 Purdue Baseball Schedule

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Friday	 2/15/19	 at Southern Miss	 Hattiesburg, Miss.	 5 p.m.	
Saturday	 2/16/19	 at Southern Miss	 Hattiesburg, Miss.	 5 p.m.
Sunday	 2/17/19	 at Southern Miss	 Hattiesburg, Miss.	 2 p.m.
Friday	 2/22/19	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 2/23/19	 at Texas (DH)	 Austin, Texas	 2 p.m.
Sunday	 2/24/19	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 1:30 p.m.

Friday	 3/01/19	 at Oral Roberts	 Tulsa, Okla.	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 3/02/19	 at Oral Roberts (DH)	 Tulsa, Okla.	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 3/03/19	 at Oral Roberts	 Tulsa, Okla.	 1 p.m.
Friday	 3/08/19	 at Creighton	 Omaha, Neb.	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 3/09/19	 at Creighton	 Omaha, Neb.	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 3/10/19	 at Creighton	 Omaha, Neb.	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 3/12/19	 Milwaukee	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 4 p.m.
Wednesday	 3/13/19	 at Indiana State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 4 p.m.
Friday	 3/15/19	 at Jacksonville State	 Jacksonville, Ala.	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 3/16/19	 at Jacksonville State	 Jacksonville, Ala.	 2 p.m.
Sunday	 3/17/19	 at Jacksonville State	 Jacksonville, Ala.	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 3/19/19	 at Ball State	 Muncie, Ind.	 3 p.m.
Wednesday	 3/20/19	 Bowling Green	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 4 p.m.
Friday	 3/22/19	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 3/23/19	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 3/24/19	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 3/26/19	 Valparaiso	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 4 p.m.
Friday	 3/29/19	 • Penn State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 3/30/19	 • Penn State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 3/31/19	 • Penn State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.
	
Wednesday	 4/03/19	 Indiana State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Friday	 4/05/19	 • at Nebraska	 Lincoln, Neb.	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 4/06/19	 • at Nebraska	 Lincoln, Neb.	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 4/07/19	 • at Nebraska	 Lincoln, Neb.	 1 p.m.
Wednesday	 4/10/19	 at Indiana	 Bloomington, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Friday	 4/12/19	 • Iowa	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 4/13/19	 • Iowa	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 4/14/19	 • Iowa	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 4/16/19	 Butler	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 7 p.m.
Friday	 4/19/19	 • at Rutgers	 Piscataway, N.J.	 2 p.m.
Saturday	 4/20/19	 • at Rutgers	 Piscataway, N.J.	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 4/21/19	 • at Rutgers	 Piscataway, N.J.	 11 a.m.
Tuesday	 4/23/19	 Chicago State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Wednesday	 4/24/19	 Purdue Fort Wayne	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Friday	 4/26/19	 Southeast Missouri State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 4/27/19	 Southeast Missouri State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Sunday	 4/28/19	 Southeast Missouri State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.

Friday	 5/03/19	 • Michigan State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 5/04/19	 • Michigan State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Sunday	 5/05/19	 • Michigan State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 5/07/19	 Ball State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Friday	 5/10/19	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 5/11/19	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 4 p.m.
Sunday	 5/12/19	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 5/14/19	 Xavier	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Thursday	 5/16/19	 • Ohio State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Friday	 5/17/19	 • Ohio State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 5/18/19	 • Ohio State	 ALEXANDER FIELD	 1 p.m.

Wed-Sun	 5/22-26/19	 Big Ten Tournament	 Omaha, Neb.	 TBA

• Big Ten Conference Game // DH = Doubleheader
All Times Eastern & Subject to Change


